
Rangliste	
  Gesamt
Rang	
   Name Hund	
   Punkte

1 Isenschmid	
  Nadja Maïly 100
2 Müller	
  Anik Nana 99
3 Grünig	
  Yvonne Rose 97
4 Dürig	
  Ariane Sheela 96
5 Schmitt	
  Karin	
  +	
  Thomas Belisha 95
6 Zbinden	
  Sandra Clooney 94
6 Lobsiger	
  Edith Witch 94
8 Wanzenried	
  Angela Laga 93
8 Huber	
  Irene Leila 93
10 Widmer	
  Karin Lykka 92
11 Schäublin	
  Jenny Yuma 91
11 Schweizer	
  Sylvia Gina 91
11 Carole	
  Braun Ristretto 91
14 Marzano	
  Flavia Pinsi 90
14 Yerly	
  Brigitte Tootsy 90
14 Heiniger	
  Hanspeter Mino 90
17 Marzano	
  Luca Amy 89
17 Jaberg	
  Sarah Zakie 89
19 Heiniger	
  Jeanette Amira 88
19 Blatter	
  Christine Quiirina 88
21 Iten	
  Tanja Mia 87
21 Beyeler	
  Hans Akasha 87
21 Habegger	
  Raphael Robi 87
21 Heiniger	
  Timo Deila 87
21 Aechlimann	
  Lea	
  +	
  StefanOnis 87
26 Familie	
  Pfäffli Lou 86
27 Breu	
  Renate Camu 85
28 Stucki	
  Elsbeth Aiko 84
28 von	
  Dach	
  Ruth Orah 84
28 Corpataux	
  Brigitte Luna 84
31 Huber	
  Irene Molly 83
32 Burri	
  Johanna Lucy 79
32 Schneider	
  Rahel	
   Amy 79
34 Castelberg	
  Ueli Ayra 75
34 Jaberg	
  Ida Amber 75
36 Jenk	
  Kathrin Brando 74
36 Jaberg	
  Caroline Dwinna 74
38 Raemy	
  Astrid Hobbit 73
39 Schäublin	
  Jenny Milou 72
40 Scherwey	
  Patrick Asta 71
40 König	
  Ursula Nina 71



42 Andrist	
  Manuela Murphy 69
43 Jungo	
  Stefanie Moonshine 66
44 Dupré	
  Mégane Stellâme 64



Rangliste	
  Gruppe	
  1
Rang	
   Name Hund	
   Punkte

1 Isenschmid	
  Nadja Maïly 100
2 Zbinden	
  Sandra Clooney 94
3 Wanzenried	
  Angela Laga 93
3 Huber	
  Irene Leila 93
5 Schäublin	
  Jenny Yuma 91
6 Marzano	
  Flavia Pinsi 90
7 Marzano	
  Luca Amy 89
8 Iten	
  Tanja Mia 87
8 Beyeler	
  Hans Akasha 87
10 Huber	
  Irene Molly 83
11 Jenk	
  Kathrin Brando 74
12 Schäublin	
  Jenny Milou 72
13 Scherwey	
  Patrick Asta 71
13 König	
  Ursula Nina 71
15 Jungo	
  Stefanie Moonshine 66



Rangliste	
  Gruppe	
  2
Rang	
   Name Hund	
   Punkte

1 Schweizer	
  Sylvia Gina 91
2 Yerly	
  Brigitte Tootsy 90
3 Habegger	
  Raphael Robi 87
4 Familie	
  Pfäffli Lou 86
5 Breu	
  Renate Camu 85
6 Stucki	
  Elsbeth Aiko 84
6 von	
  Dach	
  Ruth Orah 84
8 Burri	
  Johanna Lucy 79
9 Castelberg	
  Ueli Ayra 75
10 Andrist	
  Manuela Murphy 69



Rangliste	
  Gruppe	
  3
Rang	
   Name Hund	
   Punkte

1 Grünig	
  Yvonne Rose 97
2 Dürig	
  Ariane Sheela 96
3 Lobsiger	
  Edith Witch 94
4 Widmer	
  Karin Lykka 92
5 Carole	
  Braun Ristretto 91
6 Blatter	
  Christine Quiirina 88
7 Aechlimann	
  Lea	
  +	
  Stefan Onis 87
8 Corpataux	
  Brigitte Luna 84
9 Schneider	
  Rahel	
   Amy 79
10 Raemy	
  Astrid Hobbit 73



Rangliste	
  Gruppe	
  4
Rang	
   Name Hund	
   Punkte

1 Müller	
  Anik Nana 99
2 Schmitt	
  Karin	
  +	
  Thomas Belisha 95
3 Heiniger	
  Hanspeter Mino 90
4 Jaberg	
  Sarah Zakie 89
5 Heiniger	
  Jeanette Amira 88
6 Heiniger	
  Timo Deila 87
7 Jaberg	
  Ida Amber 75
8 Jaberg	
  Caroline Dwinna 74
9 Dupré	
  Mégane Stellâme 64


